
SOULSHINE
STAGE

Curtis Hixon Park

CHANNELSIDE
BAY PLAZA STAGE 

Kiley Garden

SANFORD 
BROWN STAGE

Amphitheatre

SHEA BARCLAY 
STAGE 

Tibbetts’ Corner 
10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM
11:30 AM

12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM

2:00 PM
2:30 PM

3:00 PM
3:30 PM

4:00 PM
4:30 PM

5:00 PM
5:30 PM

6:00 PM
6:30 PM

7:00 PM
7:30 PM

8:00 PM
8:30 AM

9:00 PM
9:30 PM

10:00 PM
10:30 PM

THOMAS WYNN 
& THE BELIEVERS

11:50 - 12:35

MT. ZION GOSPEL CHOIR
11:00 - 11:30

PACKWAY HANDLE 
BAND

3:15 - 4:15

FAMILY & FRIENDS
12:30 - 1:30

MR. RICHARD & THE 
POUND HOUNDS

11:15 - 12

THE GASLIGHT 
ANTHEM

7:15 - 8:30
DALE EARNHARDT 

JR. JR.
8:00 - 9:15

MODEST MOUSE
9:00 - 10:30

THE BUDOS BAND
4:00 - 5:00

GATES OPEN 10AM (ALL TIMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE)

GUTHRIE BROWN & THE FAMILY TREE 
1:30 - 2:00

DEAN JOHANESEN 
2:45 - 3:15

PORCH SESSIONS 
1:30 - 2:00

SMALLFISH
12:00 - 12:30

FISTFUL
4:15 - 4:45

REDFEATHER
5:45 - 6:15

SASKATCHEWAN  
4:15 - 4:45

UNRB
2:45 - 3:15

SUPROS 
7:30 - 8:00DISPLACE 7:30 - 8:00

WAX WINGS
5:45 - 6:15

KIDDO DISCO
11:30 - 1:00

THE HIP ABDUCTION
1:00 - 2:00

MIGGS 
2:00 - 2:45

HISS GOLDEN
MESSENGER

2:30 - 3:30

ROADKILL GHOST 
CHOIR

4:45 - 5:45

MUTEMATH
5:30 - 6:45

DUMPSTAPHUNK 
6:15 - 7:30

SATURDAY MARCH 7 KIDS FEST



10:00 AM
10:30 AM

11:00 AM
11:30 AM

12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM

2:00 PM
2:30 PM

3:00 PM
3:30 PM

4:00 PM
4:30 PM

5:00 PM
5:30 PM

6:00 PM
6:30 PM

7:00 PM

GOGOL BORDELLO
5:30 - 7:00

TRAMPLED BY TURTLES
3:45 - 5:00

THE ABYSSINIANS
2:15 - 3:15

SELWYN BIRCHWOOD
12:45 - 1:45

LA LUCHA
11:30 -  12:15

DISNEY’S CHOO CHOO SOUL 
“WITH GENEVIEVE!”

11:30 - 12:15

YOGA RHYTHM LOUNGE
10:15 - 11:15

MARGO & THE 
PRICETAGS
12:30 - 1:15

SUENALO 
1:45 - 2:45

HOT 8 BRASS BAND  
3:15 - 4:15

LARITZA BACALLAO 
Y SU GRUPO  
4:45 - 6:00

DYNASTY 4:15 - 4:45

SHAE KRISPINSKY 
2:45 - 3:15

THE REAL CLASH
1:15 - 1:45

PEOPLES BLUES OF RICHMOND
2:45 - 3:15

GERI X 4:15 - 4:45

GYPSY WIND
1:15 - 1:45

SILLY SAM
12:15 - 12:45

SOULSHINE
STAGE

Curtis Hixon Park

CHANNELSIDE
BAY PLAZA STAGE 

Kiley Garden

SANFORD 
BROWN STAGE

Amphitheatre

SHEA BARCLAY 
STAGE 

Tibbetts’ Corner 
GATES OPEN 10AM (ALL TIMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE)

LITTLE KIDS ROCK BAND 12:15 - 12:30

SUNDAY MARCH 8 KIDS FEST


