



PRESENTED BY SYKES

GASPARILLA MUSIC FESTIVAL

**MARCH
7-8**
DOWNTOWN TAMPA

SATURDAY MARCH 7

KIDS FEST

	SOULSHINE STAGE Curtis Hixon Park	CHANNELSIDE BAY PLAZA STAGE Kiley Garden	SANFORD BROWN STAGE Amphitheatre	SHEA BARCLAY STAGE Tibbetts' Corner
10:00 AM	GATES OPEN 10AM		(ALL TIMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE)	
10:30 AM				
11:00 AM	MT. ZION GOSPEL CHOIR 11:00 - 11:30	MR. RICHARD & THE POUND HOUNDS 11:15 - 12		
11:30 AM				
12:00 PM	THOMAS WYNN & THE BELIEVERS 11:50 - 12:35		SMALLFISH 12:00 - 12:30	KIDDO DISCO 11:30 - 1:00
12:30 PM				
1:00 PM		FAMILY & FRIENDS 12:30 - 1:30		
1:30 PM	THE HIP ABDUCTION 1:00 - 2:00		PORCH SESSIONS 1:30 - 2:00	GUTHRIE BROWN & THE FAMILY TREE 1:30 - 2:00
2:00 PM				
2:30 PM		MIGGS 2:00 - 2:45		
3:00 PM	HISS GOLDEN MESSENGER 2:30 - 3:30		DEAN JOHANESEN 2:45 - 3:15	UNRB 2:45 - 3:15
3:30 PM		PACKWAY HANDLE BAND 3:15 - 4:15		
4:00 PM				
4:30 PM	THE BUDOS BAND 4:00 - 5:00		FISTFUL 4:15 - 4:45	SASKATCHEWAN 4:15 - 4:45
5:00 PM		ROADKILL GHOST CHOIR 4:45 - 5:45		
5:30 PM				
6:00 PM	MUTEMATH 5:30 - 6:45		WAX WINGS 5:45 - 6:15	REDFEATHER 5:45 - 6:15
6:30 PM				
7:00 PM		DUMPSTAPHUNK 6:15 - 7:30		
7:30 PM				
8:00 PM	THE GASLIGHT ANTHEM 7:15 - 8:30		DISPLACE 7:30 - 8:00	SUPROS 7:30 - 8:00
8:30 AM		DALE EARNHARDT JR. JR. 8:00 - 9:15		
9:00 PM				
9:30 PM				
10:00 PM	MODEST MOUSE 9:00 - 10:30			
10:30 PM				



PRESENTED BY SYKES

GASPARILLA MUSIC FESTIVAL

**MARCH
7-8**
DOWNTOWN TAMPA

SUNDAY MARCH 8

KIDS FEST

	SOULSHINE STAGE Curtis Hixon Park	CHANNELSIDE BAY PLAZA STAGE Kiley Garden	SANFORD BROWN STAGE Amphitheatre	SHEA BARCLAY STAGE Tibbetts' Corner
10:00 AM	GATES OPEN 10AM		(ALL TIMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE)	
10:30 AM		YOGA RHYTHM LOUNGE 10:15 - 11:15		
11:00 AM				
11:30 AM				
12:00 PM	LA LUCHA 11:30 - 12:15	DISNEY'S CHOO CHOO SOUL "WITH GENEVIEVE!" 11:30 - 12:15		
12:30 PM			SILLY SAM 12:15 - 12:45	LITTLE KIDS ROCK BAND 12:15 - 12:30
1:00 PM	SELWYN BIRCHWOOD 12:45 - 1:45	MARGO & THE PRICETAGS 12:30 - 1:15		
1:30 PM			GYPSY WIND 1:15 - 1:45	THE REAL CLASH 1:15 - 1:45
2:00 PM		SUENALO 1:45 - 2:45		
2:30 PM	THE ABYSSINIANS 2:15 - 3:15			
3:00 PM			SHAE KRISPINSKY 2:45 - 3:15	PEOPLES BLUES OF RICHMOND 2:45 - 3:15
3:30 PM		HOT 8 BRASS BAND 3:15 - 4:15		
4:00 PM	TRAMPLED BY TURTLES 3:45 - 5:00			
4:30 PM			DYNASTY 4:15 - 4:45	GERI X 4:15 - 4:45
5:00 PM		LARITZA BACALLAO Y SU GRUPO 4:45 - 6:00		
5:30 PM				
6:00 PM	GOGOL BORDELLO 5:30 - 7:00			
6:30 PM				
7:00 PM				